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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO HUSQVARNA 450 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

2 GRITTI Mirko FAST TEAM AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 16 20 20 16 72

3 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 20 20 13 5 58

4 TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA HUSQVARNA 500 13 11 7 11 8 7 57

5 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 16 13 20 49

6 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 2 6 10 9 20 47

7 MANCINI Andrea ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 390 11 7 11 16 45

8 MONLEON Hernandez A. AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 4 10 5 8 11 2 40

9 ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO 250 6 13 7 13 39

10 MARTELOZZO Luigi FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 5 10 13 11 39

11 MINAUDIER Loic BETA 390 9 9 3 7 3 8 39

12 PROCACCINI Emilio RANALDI MX T BETA 390 8 5 16 29

13 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 480 1 8 9 9 27

14 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 350 7 2 8 4 6 27

15 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TREVIGIANA SHERCO 450 10 16 26

16 IOB Marco AMX KTM 300 9 10 19

17 LUCCI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 500 1 2 6 4 5 18

18 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 300 10 4 14

19 CABINI Carlo Augusto FAST TEAM HONDA 250 3 3 6 12

20 CHIATTI Omar AMX YAMAHA 350 4 4 8

21 MENCHELLI Matteo VERSILIA CORSE BETA 125 6 6

22 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA 480 5 1 6

23 CAVICCHI Edoardo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 3 3

24 DEL CONTE Jacopo RAZZA PIAVE BETA XTRAINER 250 3 3

25 TULLIO Filippo LA MARCA TREVIGIANA HUSQVARNA 250 1 2 3

26 METELLI Livio LEONESSA HUSQVARNA 450 2 2

27 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 1 1

28 CUCCHI Cristian TITANO BETA XTRAINER 300 1 1

ASSOLUTA

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RAID TT 2018
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 CABINI Raffaella Fiamma FAST TEAM BETA 125 25 25 25 25 25 20 145

2 BRENZ VERCA Simona FAST TEAM KTM 125 20 20 20 20 25 105
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 MARTELOZZO Luigi FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 20 13 25 25 20 103

2 ROCCHI Andrea FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO 250 25 25 4 20 25 99

3 CABINI Carlo Augusto FAST TEAM HONDA 250 16 20 20 8 11 11 86

4 CHIATTI Omar AMX YAMAHA 250 13 25 16 11 9 74

5 MENCHELLI Matteo VERSILIA CORSE BETA 125 9 16 6 6 16 6 59

6 CAVICCHI Edoardo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 250 10 8 5 10 8 16 57

7 MENICHINI Marco VALDERA HUSQUARNA 125 8 6 10 16 10 7 57

8 TULLIO Filippo FAST TEAM AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 250 5 11 4 20 13 53

9 PONTIGGIA Filippo FAST TEAM KTM 250 2 10 9 13 9 10 53

10 LOMBARDI Michele TREVISO HUSQVARNA 250 11 13 7 31

11 RIVA Mattia FAST TEAM KTM 250 9 6 13 28

12 CAVICCHI Alessandro VERSILIA CORSE HUSQVARNA 250 4 7 11 22

13 PRAZZOLI Massimo VERSILIA CORSE KTM 250 5 7 8 20

14 FESANI Andrea FAST TEAM BETA 125 7 8 15

15 FANZIO Federico VARZI YAMAHA 250 3 9 1 13

16 BONATO Roberto ISOLA D'ELBA KTM 250 7 5 12

17 CORRADINI Davide AMX KTM 250 6 4 2 12

18 ZORLONI Alberto PARINI YAMAHA 250 1 5 3 9

19 NAPPI Alfredo LA MARCA TV HUSQVARNA 250 5 4 9

CLASSE RTF

CLASSE RT1
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L
E

POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO HUSQVARNA 450 25 25 25 25 25 25 150

2 GRITTI Mirko FAST TEAM AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 5 16 8 20 20 20 89

3 GERINI Maurizio AMX HUSQVARNA 450 20 20 3 13 11 5 72

4 MINAUDIER Loic BETA 390 10 10 9 10 10 16 65

5 MONLEON Hernandez A. AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 450 7 11 10 11 13 11 63

6 MANCINI Andrea ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BETA 390 13 9 13 16 8 2 61

7 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 350 8 7 11 9 7 13 55

8 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA  DREAM RACING YAMAHA 450 16 13 20 49

9 PROCACCINI Emilio RANALDI MX T BETA 390 9 8 7 2 16 3 45

10 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TREVIGIANA SHERCO 450 11 6 16 33

11 ZANZI Roberto F. BARACCA KTM 450 6 5 6 4 9 30

12 FALAPPI Marco OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 3 4 6 6 9 28

13 METELLI Livio U.S. LEONESSA D'ITALIA AFRICA  DREAM RACING KTM 350 1 2 2 8 3 10 26

14 AGAZZI Simone FAST TEAM HONDA 450 4 4 5 8 21

15 CATANESE Francesco OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM RACING YAMAHA 450 5 4 7 16

16 VITALI Riccardo BENELLI HUSQVARNA 450 7 5 4 16

17 LATTERE Michele VALLESCRIVIA BETA 430 2 6 8

18 CAPPELLUZZO Marco FAST TEAM SHERCO 300 3 1 1 5

19 SALUCCI Domenico ACERBOLI KTM 300 3 1 4

20 DE ANGELIS Federico INOSSIDABILE KTM 450 2 2

21 MICHELOTTI Paolo TITANO KTM 450 1 1

22 LANGASQUE Marc VERSILIA CORSE BETA 390 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 TONELLI Leonardo COSTA ETRUSCA HUSQVARNA 500 25 25 16 25 16 13 120

2 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM AFRICA  DREAM RACING HUSQVARNA 500 20 16 25 20 10 25 116

3 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 480 16 20 20 11 7 16 90

4 LUCCI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 500 11 13 13 16 13 11 77

5 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA 300 13 8 8 25 10 64

6 IOB Marco AMX KTM 300 8 6 4 4 20 20 62

7 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA 480 7 11 13 11 8 50

CLASSE RT2

CLASSE RT3



8 GOI Mirko CROSTOLO HUSQVARNA 300 4 7 9 8 9 37

9 BARBIERI Roberto VERSILIA CORSE ASD HUSQVARNA 500 3 1 6 10 9 7 36

10 GIUSTI Niki VERSILIA CORSE ASD BETA 480 2 2 5 7 5 6 27

11 VETTOVALLI Matteo FAST TEAM HONDA 500 10 9 7 26

12 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM HUSQVARNA 300 6 4 11 21

13 MANARA Enrico CANGURO KTM 510 8 6 5 19

14 CIOTTI Filippo FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO 300 5 10 15

15 MATTIAUDA Enzo OFF ROAD 2000 BETA 300 9 3 3 15

16 MIOTTO Mirco RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 480 1 6 4 4 15

17 RIZZINI Alberto GARDONE V.T. SHERCO 300 5 9 14

18 FERRI Francesco AMX BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO 300 1 10 11

19 ZACCHEO Ivano BIBIONE KTM 500 3 1 3 7

20 POLI Carlo PEGASO KTM 500 5 5

21 CIRRI Lorenzo DUEDUEDUE BETA 480 3 2 5

22 DI VINCENZO Fabrizio SAHARA PROJECT BETA 480 2 1 3

23 MARINELLO Luca LA MARCA TV BETA 480 2 2

24 CANDIDA Stefano TEAM ALBATROS BETA 480 2 2

25 CATARSI Massimiliano VALDERA BETA 498 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 CUCCHI Cristian TITANO BETA XTRAINER 300 20 10 10 20 25 25 110

2 DEL CONTE Jacopo RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA XTRAINER 250 16 25 16 25 13 95

3 NAGOSTINIS Giancarlo CARNICO NSM RACING TEAM HONDA XR 400 9 13 13 20 20 75

4 MAURI Fabio Giuseppe FAST TEAM YAMAHA WR 250R 25 20 25 70

5 OLIVETTO Matteo OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM RACING KTM 250 13 16 16 11 56

6 BOILA Daniele ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD BETA XTRAINER 300 11 11 10 16 48

7 VALENTINI Pierluigi PEGASO KTM 950 11 16 20 47

8 CIRILLO Michele VERSILIA CORSE YAMAHA XT 600 9 9 11 10 39

9 POZZO Giuseppe LA MARCA TV HUSQVARNA 690 11 10 13 34

10 BALLARDIN Alberto OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM RACING KTM 950 10 8 8 26

11 CAMPIGOTTO Franco SCUDERIA DOLOMITI HONDA XR 400 13 13

CLASSE RT4
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 MONATERI Luca DRAGONE BETA 480 20 25 20 25 25 25 140

2 CAPELLI Stefano ELITRANS KTM 450 16 13 11 16 20 76

3 GIGLIOTTI Alessio UMBRIA KTM 350 25 20 25 70

4 COLMAGRO Renato Paolo RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 350 11 10 13 20 16 70

5 MUZZI Cristian AMX KTM 350 10 9 6 16 41

6 GOLZI Enrico ELITRANS YAMAHA 250 13 8 9 11 41

7 BRENNA Damiano INTIMIANO HUSABERG 250 7 8 13 10 38

8 BONETTI Filippo ABBIATE GUAZZONE TM 450 13 11 13 37

9 BARTOLINI Daniele UMBRIA YAMAHA 450 6 16 7 29

10 PACIFICI Mauro RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA 390 11 16 27

11 PARCA Simone DELLA FUTA BETA 450 9 7 10 26

12 CANTORI Gilberto ACERBOLI HUSQVARNA 250 20 20

13 ACCETTA Salvatore TRITONE HUSQVARNA 350 11 9 20

14 QUADRIO Matteo VAL SAN MARTINO ABC OLD FARM RACING HUSQVARNA 350 8 6 3 17

15 BONY Bruno VERSILIA CORSE BETA 390 10 10

16 SALAMONE Stefano REGOLARITA' 70 KTM 450 8 8

17 D'ANTONIO Francesco CARETER IMER KTM 500 5 5

18 GAMBACORTA Giorgio OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM RACING KTM 350 5 5

19 BOSIO Stefano RS 77 KTM 500 4 4
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 SOUDAY Sebastien YAMAHA 25 25 25 75

2 POLETTI Massimiliano BOLLATE POLARIS 20 20 40

CLASSE RTS

CLASSE RTQ
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POS. 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 68 51 58 46 47 46 316

2 46 30 58 39 48 62 283

3 42 61 23 28 31 33 218
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POS. 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 46 56 57 68 46 55 328

2 41 58 50 42 44 40 275

SQUADRE TEAM

MOTO CLUB

AFRICA DREAM RACING

NSM RACING TEAM

FAST TEAM "A"

SQUADRE MOTO CLUB

AMX

FAST TEAM "B"

TEAM


